
 

 
 

Race Format - Speedway 660 - July 24, 2010 
 

Parts For Trucks 100 
 

PRE-RACE SCHEDULE 
Pit Gate Opens      
Pro Stock Tech Opens 
Street Stock & Sportsman Practice (10 min & 20 min)  
Pro Stock Practice       
Street Stock & Sportsman Practice (10 min & 20 min) 
Pro Stock Practice              
Street Stock & Sportsman Practice (10 min & 10 min)  
Pro Stock Practice  
Track Closes   
Street Stock Drivers Meeting 
Sportsman Drivers Meeting   
Pro Stock Drivers Meeting    
 
 

  
  1:00 p.m. 
  1:00 p.m. 
  3:00 p.m. 
  3:30 p.m. 
  4:00 p.m. 
  4:30 p.m.   
  5:00 p.m. 
  5:20 p.m. 
  5:40 p.m. 
  5:20 p.m. 
  5:30 p.m.  
  5:45 p.m. (Tour trailer) 

EVENT SCHEDULE 
Atlantic Tiltload Time Trial lineups immediately follow drivers meeting 
Atlantic Tiltload Pro Stock Time Trials   6:10 p.m. 
Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock Dash Draw  
Racing 7:00 p.m. – Opening and Anthems 
Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock Dash  
Leisure Family RV.com Street Stock Heats 1, 2                
Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock Heats                                  
Martins Home Heating Sportsman Heats 1, 2, 3              
Leisure Family RV.com Street Stock Feature     
Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock “B” Feature (if required)    
Martins Home Heating Sportsman Feature         
Pro Stock Driver Introductions (cars on front straight) 
 
Intermission 
Pro Stock Driver Introductions (cars on front straight) 

Parts For Trucks Feature           

 
 
  10 laps 
  10 laps 
  10 laps 
  10 laps 
  20 laps 
  10 0r 25 laps 
  30 laps 
 
 
 
 

  100 laps 
  
Race Control frequency is 463.4250  
Format subject to change without notice.  

 


