

Race Format - Speedway 660 - July 24, 2010

Parts For Trucks 100

PRE-RACE SCHEDULE

Pit Gate Opens	1:00 p.m.
Pro Stock Tech Opens	1:00 p.m.
Street Stock & Sportsman Practice (10 min & 20 min)	3:00 p.m.
Pro Stock Practice	3:30 p.m.
Street Stock & Sportsman Practice (10 min & 20 min)	4:00 p.m.
Pro Stock Practice	4:30 p.m.
Street Stock & Sportsman Practice (10 min & 10 min)	5:00 p.m.
Pro Stock Practice	5:20 p.m.
Track Closes	5:40 p.m.
Street Stock Drivers Meeting	5:20 p.m.
Sportsman Drivers Meeting	5:30 p.m.
Pro Stock Drivers Meeting	5:45 p.m. (Tour trailer)

EVENT SCHEDULE

Atlantic Tiltload Time Trial lineups immediately follow drivers meeting		
Atlantic Tiltload Pro Stock Time Trials	6:10 p.m.	
Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock Dash Draw		
Racing 7:00 p.m. – Opening and Anthems		
Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock Dash	10 laps	
Leisure Family RV.com Street Stock Heats 1, 2	10 laps	
Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock Heats	10 laps	
Martins Home Heating Sportsman Heats 1, 2, 3	10 laps	
Leisure Family RV.com Street Stock Feature	20 laps	
Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock "B" Feature (if required)	10 0r 25 laps	
Martins Home Heating Sportsman Feature	30 laps	
Pro Stock Driver Introductions (cars on front straight)	-	

Intermission

Pro Stock Driver Introductions (cars on front straight)

Parts For Trucks Feature

100 laps

Race Control frequency is 463.4250

Format subject to change without notice.

